
LOT 19
IN OR 2319/869
PHOENIX WALK PB 5/55

SYNKEWECZ CAROL ANN LVG TRUST/SYNKEWECZ CAROL ANN 
8 ZACHARY COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1635-0019-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1074.00

02/08/2008 DJ
04/09/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

194,874
2,375

225,000
422,249
269,513
152,736

HX HB 50,000
102,736
422,249

0

377,906

2319/0869 11/13/2019 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SYNKEWECZ CAROL ANN

SYNKEWECZ CAROL ANN

1534/1372 11/07/2007 WD Q I 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERLY CHARLOTTE F & 

SYNKEWECZ CAROL A

2024
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B002762 REPAIR/RRF 5,900 04/20/2000

2008HX Base Yr

8 ZACHARY CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0320 11 1,542 165.2492 156.99 242,079 1984 1984 0 0 0 19.50 80.50

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1517

BAS 1,517 100 1,517 191,714

FST 45 55 25 3,160

1,562 1,542 194,874

BAS=[YR=1993] W16 S4 W14 N8 W8 S44 FST=[YR=1993]  S5 E9 N5
W9$ E13 N15 E3 N2 E8 S11 W8 S13 E22 N47$.

BAS
1993

16

4

14

8

8

44

13

15

3
2

8

11

8

13

22

47

FST
1993

5

9

5
9

1 0802 ASPHALT  B 0 100 0 0 577.00 SF 2.40 2.40 100 1984 1984 3 50 692

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 300.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1987 1987 3 52 1,014

3 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 0 0 190.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1984 1984 3 44 669

2,375

1 000310 C TOWNHOUSE2 100 R-1 39.00 109.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


